Maven Off Air EMEA-APAC
Exo High Power Cellular Repeater
Datasheet version 1.2
System Features
• Fully digital repeater
• Fanless IP65 rated unit
• Highly efficient, reducing cost and emissions
• Dual-band units

SNMP v2c or v3. The units  provide a dry-contact relay
output for alarm status.
Ordering Information
Item Description Part Number
EXO 9/21 AC Exo off air  9/21 +43 dBm 230 VAC RAH00001
EXO 21/26 AC Exo off air  21/26 +43 dBm 230 VAC  RAH00002
EXO 18/26 AC Exo off air  18/26 +43 dBm 230 VAC  RAH00003
EXO 8/9 AC Exo off air  8/9 +43 dBm 230 VAC  RAH00004
EXO 7/8 AC Exo off air  7/8 +43 dBm 230 VAC  RAH00005
EXO 8/18 AC Exo off air  8/18 +43 dBm 230 VAC  RAH00006
EXO 9/18 AC Exo off air  9/18 +43 dBm 230 VAC  RAH00007
EXO 18/21 AC Exo off air  18/21 +43 dBm 230 VAC  RAH00008
EXO 8 AC Exo off air  8 +43 dBm 230 VAC  RAH00009
EXO 9 AC Exo off air  9 +43 dBm 230 VAC  RAH00010
EXO 18 AC Exo off air  18 +43 dBm 230 VAC  RAH00011
EXO 21 AC Exo off air  21 +43 dBm 230 VAC  RAH00012
EXO 9/26 AC Exo off air  9/26 +43 dBm 230 VAC  RAH00013
Exo Off Air Repeater Specification
General
Mains power
Power consumption